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Rank Name Country
1 Batiz Lopez Ricardo MEX
2 Mogrovejo Cisneros Jonathan MEX
3 Tungui Sanchez Roberto Carlos MEX
4 Molina Gonzalez Luis Jorge MEX
5 Hernandez Resendiz Tlacaelel Pavel MEX
6 Orduña Marquez Jose Alberto MEX
7 Aguilar Millan Luis Fernando MEX
8 Zuñiga Parra Nelson Juan MEX
9 Morales Arias Jose Orlando MEX
9 Velazquez Rodriguez Joaquin Alfredo MEX
9 Raymundo Plata Jose Carlos MEX
9 Cerna Fernandez Victor Andres MEX
13 Diaz Fuentes Hector MEX
13 Martinez Angulo Israel MEX
13 Duran Rocha Andres MEX
13 Mireles Noguera Francisco Javier MEX
17 Orduña Marquez Enrique Salvador MEX
17 Reyero Rosas Miguel Angel MEX
17 Sanchez Gonzalez Jose Luis MEX
17 Rosales Ayala Fausto MEX
17 Rodriguez Madrigal David Emmanuel MEX
17 Romero Romero Esteban Aaron MEX
17 Reyes Leger Jordan MEX
17 Oropeza Heredia Armando MEX
25 Loza Hernandez Jose Armando MEX
25 Hernandez Diaz Fernando Amnnael MEX
25 Dominguez Perez Ricardo Miguel MEX
25 Martinez Carmona Eduardo MEX

Final Ranking Battle Men



25 Johnstone Nicholas USA
25 Fernandez Delgado Ricardo MEX
25 German Hernandez Brayan Ramon MEX
25 Burgueño Vega Holliver MEX
33 Sanchez Nanduca Arith Geiovannyth MEX
33 Del Rio Roberto  MEX

Final Ranking Battle Women
Rank Name Country

1 Rodríguez Retana Ma. Jessica MEX
2 Villavicencio Sandoval Carolina MEX
3 Mogrovejo Cisneros Samantha MEX
4 Zapoteco Vilchis Erika Guadalupe MEX
5 Garcia Rocha Roxana MEX
5 Sierra Laguna Veronica Lisette MEX
7 Gomez Gonzalez Eleane MEX
7 Ramos Jauregui Veronica MEX
7 Duran Rocha Alejandra MEX
10 Flores Macedo Carolina MEX
10 Rocha Yuridia MEX

Final Ranking Battle JUNIOR
Rank Name Country

1 Etcheverry Cueto Emmanuel MEX
2 Gutierrez Ruiz Dulce Cecilia MEX
3 Berruecos Garza Emilia MEX

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 Mogrovejo Cisneros Jonathan MEX
2 Batiz Lopez Ricardo MEX
3 Aguilar Millan Luis Fernando MEX
4 Ceja Gonzalez Cristo Eduardo MEX
5 Cerna Fernandez Victor Andres MEX
6 Hernandez Resendiz Tlacaelel Pavel MEX
7 Gonzalez Mejia Victor David MEX
8 Martinez Ordieres Sergio MEX
9 Rodriguez Madrigal David Emmanuel MEX
10 Orduña Marquez Jose Alberto MEX
11 Velazquez Rodriguez Joaquin Alfredo MEX
12 Orduña Marquez Enrique Salvador MEX



13 Mireles Noguera Francisco Javier MEX
14 Tungui Sanchez Roberto Carlos MEX
15 Reyes Leger Jordan MEX
16 Sanchez Gonzalez Jose Luis MEX
17 Martinez Angulo Israel MEX
18 Fernandez Delgado Ricardo MEX
19 Dominguez Perez Ricardo Miguel MEX
20 Hernandez Diaz Fernando Amnnael MEX
21 Rivero Anguiano Angel Martin MEX
22 Morales Arias Jose Orlando MEX
23 Diaz Fuentes Hector MEX
24 Rosales Ayala Fausto MEX
25 Garza Raul MEX
26 Burgueño Vega Holliver MEX
27 Reyero Rosas Miguel Angel MEX
28 Zuñiga Parra Nelson Juan MEX
29 Loza Hernandez Jose Armando MEX
30 Duran Rocha Andres MEX
31 Etcheverry Vincent FRA
32 Johnstone Nicholas USA
33 Del Rio Roberto  MEX
34 Molina Gonzalez Luis Jorge MEX
34 Raymundo Plata Jose Carlos MEX
34 Hernandez Mejia Rafael MEX
34 German Hernandez Brayan Ramon MEX
34 Sanchez Nanduca Arith Geiovannyth MEX

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 Rodríguez Retana Ma. Jessica MEX
2 Villavicencio Sandoval Carolina MEX
3 Mogrovejo Cisneros Samantha MEX
4 Zapoteco Vilchis Erika Guadalupe MEX
5 Duran Rocha Alejandra MEX
6 Sierra Laguna Veronica Lisette MEX
7 Rocha Yuridia MEX
8 Gomez Gonzalez Eleane MEX
9 Flores Macedo Carolina MEX
10 Garcia Rocha Roxana MEX
11 Diaz Lourdez MEX



FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM JUNIOR
Rank Name Ctry

1 Etcheverry Cueto Emmanuel MEX
2 Guzman Perez Eros Tristan MEX
3 Gutierrez Ruiz Dulce Cecilia MEX
4 Chaves Julia MEX
5 Guzman Perez Ozoara Libertad MEX
6 Bouziri Elliot FRA
7 Daveau Clemence FRA
8 Villalobos Hernandez Astrid MEX
9 Vielle Maria MEX
10 Chaves Emiliano MEX


